FEMORAL
PEDAL
BRACHIAL
RADIAL
CE MARK CLEARED
PERIPHERAL INTERVENTIONSPERIPHERAL INTERVENTIONS
PVQ 18 DF
0.018” PTA Balloon Cather (Dialysis Fistulae)

Recommended introducer sheath 4 F (1.35 mm) 4 mm 5 F (1.67 mm) Ø 5 mm and 6 mm
Non-stock sizes require a minimum order of 5 units and will take up to 8 weeks for delivery
ORDER INFORMATION
Balloon Ø
5 mm
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
45 cm
UCL
80 cm
20 04PVQ050020BSD 08PVQ050020BSD
40 04PVQ050040BSD 08PVQ050040BSD
Minimum Balloon Profile 1.20 mm
Balloon Ø
6 mm
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
45 cm
UCL
80 cm
20 04PVQ060020BSD 08PVQ060020BSD
40 04PVQ060040BSD 08PVQ060040BSD
Minimum Balloon Profile 1.35 mm
PVQ 18 DF
0.018” PTA Balloon Catheter (Dialysis Fistulae)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS